L03000024661

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
•					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
<u></u>					

Office Use Only



100308571211

02/06/18--01025--021 **25.00

K. SALY 7 2018



February 5, 2018

Via FedEx, 771404428491

Attn.: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 (850) 245-6051

Re: DANZANSKY INVESTMENT PARTNERS, LLC ("DIP") - LLC Dissolution

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find the Articles of Dissolution for DIP, along with check no. 1721 in the amount of \$25.00 representing the processing fee.

In the event you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

DAVID KĄHAN, P.A.

David Kahan/wab

COVER LETTER

. TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

DANZANSKY INVESTMENT PARTNERS, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

DAVID KAHAN					
(Name of Person)					
DAVID KAHAN, P.A.					
(Firm/Company)					
642 Congress Ave., Suite 1800					
(Address)					
Boca Raton, FL 33487					
(City/State and Zip Code)					

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

David Kahan at (561) 672-8330 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	A LIMIT	TED LIABILITY COMPANY		FILED
۱.	The name of a limited liability company DANZANSKY INVESTMENT PARTNER		18 SECT	FILED FEB -6 PM 4: 33 PHARY OF STATE HASSEE FLORIDA
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed	on June 30, 2003	ALI_A	HASSEE FLORIDA
	document number L03000024661			,
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution (effective date cannot be Note: If the date inserted in this block doe listed as the document's effective date on the control of the delayed effective date on the delayed effective date cannot be effective date.	e prior to or more than 90 days later than date as not meet the applicable statutory filing	e document is receive	d for filing) date will not be
4.	A description of occurrence that resulte 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0)	ed in the limited liability company's of 707 on back cover letter).	dissolution pursua	ant to section
	Winding up of business.			
5.	If there are no members, enter the name activities and affairs:	and address of the person appointed	to wind up the c	ompany's
		 		
6.	Signature of an authorized person or if	there are no members, the signature of	of the person app	ointed and
lis	ted above to wind up the company's acti	vities and affairs:		
1	andings	Richard F. Danzansky	J. Niama	
_	Signature/	Printe	d Name	•

FILING FEE: \$25.00